SPONSORSHIPS LEVELS:



About the Seattle 2030 District

The Seattle 2030 District is an environmental organization dedicated to supporting building sustainability in Seattle and beyond. By bringing together diverse stakeholders from across the real estate industry, we are helping reduce the environmental impact of our buildings and the people who work in them.

On **September 18th**, the Seattle 2030 District is hosting our Summer Social to celebrate sustainability and show our community's commitment to a brighter future. We hope you will consider joining at one of the sponsorship levels listed below. This event, hosted at Washington 1000, brings together property owners and managers, architects, engineers, contractors, developers, and community organizations in pursuit of the 2030 mission.

	Title Sponsor \$5,000 (one)	Supporting Sponsor \$2,500	Event Sponsor \$1,000	In-Kind Sponsor (goods/services)
Speaking opportunity at the Summer Social	Included			
Recognition in the 2024 Annual Report	Included	Included		
Tickets to Summer Social	10 Tickets	5 Tickets	2 Tickets	1 Ticket
Sponsor recognition on Summer Social event materials	Website (logo), Attendee thank you email, dedicated social media post (3x)	Website (logo), Attendee thank you email, dedicated social media post	Website (logo), Attendee thank you email	Attendee thank you email

If you have any questions about the Seattle 2030 District or would like to support this important program, please reach out to seattle@2030districts.org 206.877.2400.

FOLLOW US on LinkedIn